) Service Requests

Messages

« Service Request Details

Claim

Reference

Loss Date

Vendor Name

Type of Loss

Report Date

Request Date

Due Date

Services

S1IMO3B5G

CS3/ASM21006410/Vqce2 &

1 June 2021

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

Third Party Vehicle Damage

2 Jun 2021 1:42:03 PM

4 June 2021

Pre-Repair Survey

Claims

Actions

Next Step  Wait for: Approve
invoice

Add Invoice

FAQ  English (SG) ¥

Vehicle Information

Incident SMH1575E
Vehicle

Registration #

Make TPVD Honda
Model Shuttle

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

Elaine Kuan «



Additional Instructions

Messagesl Invoices History

Document Type

+ Upload Documents

Already Attached

NAME

NAME

B ASM-LKKInvoice-AC2104338.pdf.pdf

Documents Assessment Metrics Notes
Document SubType
v
DATE UPLOADED
TYPE SUBTYPE
. Surveyor/ Assessor
Email Sent

expense

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE, 575717, Singapore
65551188

Claim Handler

YU Dominic Yishan

dominic.yuys@axa.com.sg

v
DATE
AUTHOR
UPLOADED
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS 18 June
PTE LTD (TP) 2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2275994?token=df67b896-1fc3-4942-b812-b03bef33831b&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

NAME

B Resurvey Photo-2.pdf.pdf

B LKKPreRepairlnspection.pdf.pdf

B AXA Immediate Advice - SMH1575E
(PRS).pdf.pdf

B SMH1575E Inspection
Photos.pdf.pdf

B SMH1575E Resurvey Photos.pdf.pdf

B LIST OF SURVEYOR SENT TO
LAWYER.msg.msg

B GIA TP.pdf.pdf

TYPE

Evidence

Reports & Statement

Reports & Statement

Evidence

Evidence

Letters and
Correspondence

Reports & Statement

SUBTYPE

Photos

Survey Report

Others

Photos

Photos

Solicitor / Advocate

GIA Report

AUTHOR

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar

DATE
UPLOADED

18 June
2021

18 June
2021

7 June
2021

7 June
2021

7 June
2021

4 June
2021

4 June
2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2275993?token=ad998b8a-12aa-4a1b-9263-8e5e595eb2ce&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2275992?token=ad4ea4d4-3e7a-4089-b00c-842297dbd7b7&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2250172?token=052dac0a-bdbf-447b-a9ed-0fd3d84a54de&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2250173?token=4c15e76b-7f17-4c32-b77d-aba760169c70&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2250174?token=d07351c3-af5d-493f-882e-ce840b3d0ce0&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2246422?token=89f0ee70-69cf-4644-bc16-a18975b589c4&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2246415?token=9bc41bae-0b24-4d77-a2e0-855106a4e4ef&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

NAME

B EMAIL TP REG.msg.msg

B EMAIL TP REG.pdf.pdf

B GIA INSD.pdf.pdf

I SURVEYOR APPOINTED.msg.msg

TYPE

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Reports & Statement

Letters and
Correspondence

SUBTYPE

Solicitor / Advocate

Solicitor / Advocate

GIA Report

Solicitor / Advocate

AUTHOR

VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar

DATE
UPLOADED

4 June
2021

4 June
2021

4 June
2021

4 June
2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2246413?token=6b732b7c-dcd6-49a5-a9b8-f9a4f908dde3&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2246412?token=a33140f9-5bbb-436a-b6a3-4b62d28eb5d9&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2246411?token=4e552e22-c701-4547-bcaa-75650741fdfe&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2247058?token=c9cd3e0c-1567-4cb8-bde7-fc7f15c3f8b8&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

